
EPS Faculty REC Meeting Schedule 2023-2024 

 

 

*Proportionate Review Ethics Application submissions are considered on a rolling basis. 

Meeting Date Time Venue Full Application Submission Deadline* 

Wednesday 06 September 2023 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 23 August 2023 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 04 October 2023 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 20 September 2023 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 08 November 2023 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 25 October 2023 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 06 December 2023 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 22 November 2023 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 10 January 2024 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Tuesday 19 December 2023 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 07 February 2024 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 24 January 2024 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 06 March 2024 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 21 February 2024 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 10 April 2024 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Tuesday 26 March 2024 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 08 May 2024 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 24 April 2024 @ 13:00 

Wednesday 05 June 2024 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 22 May 2024 @ 13:00 

No July Meeting 

Wednesday 07 August 2024 2.30pm – 4.30pm TBC Wednesday 24 July 2024 @ 13:00 


